LONE STAR PARK

From 04/13/2023 To 06/01/2023

Current Meet Leading Jockeys

Name Sts
Stewart Elliott 122
Rene Diaz 97
Ernesto Valdez-Jiminez 140
Floyd Wethey Jr. 98
David Cabrera 109
Jose L. Alvarez 89
Luis A. Fuentes 76
Iram Vargas Diego 80
Rodolfo Guerra 78
Gerardo Mora 100
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Current Meet Leading Trainers

Name Sts
Steven M. Asmussen 132
J. R. Caldwell 70
Karl Broberg 102
Ronnie E. Cravens |lI 81
W. Bret Calhoun 61
Austin Gustafson 38
Danny Pish 55
Shawn H. Davis 24
H. Ray Ashford Jr 37
Dick Cappellucci 27

1st 2nd 3rd Win%
28 25 15 21
20 8 9 29
19 21 20 19
15 15 10 19
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5 8 5 14
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Current Meet Leading Owners

Name Sts
End Zone Athletics Inc 67
L and G Racing Stables 84
Lone Star Racing Club 20
Farmers Fillies Racing 15
Michael Grossman 12
Steven M. Asmussen 28
Dick Cappellucci 9
Henry S. Witt Jr 34
Jeffrey Thomas Hoffman 15

Steve Dupy & Randy Chelf 8

1st 2nd 3rd Win%
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Purses
$665,066
$499,331
$497,902
$375,494
$479,661
$386,411
$304,486
$254,700
$216,865
$200,411

Purses
$852,861
$373,795
$443,547
$320,591
$357,472
$201,815
$204,072
$142,102
$141,431

$98,058

Purses
$230,632
$195,003

$87,279

$47,521
$53,335
$75,351
$47,994
$69,027
$72,241
$66,511



Current Meet Leading Horses

Name

Deanos Cape
Gunflash

Bay Be Gone
Azunia

Jan's Turn to Win
Texas Ascot Queen
Wild Express
Mister K

Chief Brady

Fort Hood

Sts
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Purses
$18,357
$45,555
$41,370
$40,000
$31,000
$40,560
$39,600
$33,840
$31,860
$19,980



